APPROVED

SMM

INS
G, ON
*LEET.COM




IHARDWARE PARTS LIST

P
Fm
P
Flem
P
Fm
Fn
F
c%
5
3
y

Do [
©00 (mm(um(us)\ un /O Hum /| O

8x M8 - LOCK WASHER
50x M4 x 0.7 - 18mm FHS

e )( ©

8X M6 x 1.0-18mm - HHCS
8x Mé - LOCK WASHER

16X M6 x 1.0 - 30mm - FHS

[ ] 30" - 0.75"x 0.06" PEEL AND STICK PAD
28x M4 x 0.7 - 14mm BHCS

28x M4 - LOCK WASHER
D 112"-1.5"x0.06" PEEL AND STICK PAD

©

© b <> ©

© bmm )( ©
s <) 7 © bum > ©
um o ) (© pum )( ©
o Do < > © e <> ©)
o ) (© pumm )( ©

© OO (e ) (um um

PART NO: |PP1605_00_INSTALL "
VEHICLE: [FORD F-150 - 5.5 LEGEND
PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS
LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
DESCRIPTION: | INSTALL DIAGRAM 56057 HWY 3, TILLEDNBURG, DN
| Sheet:2 OF 14| Revision: 1 | 519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




PARTS LIST

56.13
35.19
[ 61.57 |
e N7
?
) 56.13
|
11.81 J k / ’
56.13

11.81

4.24 56.01
L& &5 5 &5 5 5 &
4.24 56.01
L& & 5 &5 5 5 & [
63.15
-~ f\_ - _/-i Ha- .
10.15 W (‘ B W (‘ =
4.53 56.71
- HI ~N_
5.79
[ T . 483 4.83
12.10 ‘
| ) |
4.24 [4.24
PART NO: |PP1605 00 INSTALL -
VEHICLE: [FORD F-150 - 5.5 LEGEND
PRODUCT: |BEDBOQOSS
LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
DESCRIPTION:|INSTALL DIAGRAM 56957 HWY 3, TILLSONEURG, ON
| Sheet:3 OF 14| Revision: 1 | 519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




INS
G, ON
*LEET.COM




TOGETHER AS
Jmm FHS

TATION]

=
'OFILE ORIENTATION| DEPSFEZ%E? NS
[ Sh fég.ch




INS
G, ON
*LEET.COM




INSTALL STEP #4]

- USE M4 FASTENERS AS SHOWNTO S
OUTER BED SURFACES TO THE FRAM

DETAIL o

SCALE 1:3

INS
G, ON
*LEET.COM




.@ﬂg.

LI E]

/

N

PART NO: |PP1605_00_INSTALL
VEHICLE: |FORD F-150 - 5.5
PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS
DESCRIPTION:|INSTALL DIAGRAM

| Sheet:8 OF 14| Revision: 1

(LEGEND)

LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON
519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM







INS
G, ON
*LEET.COM
















